4762D6

4762D3

9

5353

836.6

°y
B
0490 5

836.31

291.85

364.96

043 RO

207.98 1

'
|
'
|
'
|
'
|
'
|
'
1
|

| 1553 |

WAFT HOLDINGS

e
@

€ LvS

224.56

185

196.18
2

340.54
N
(s
2

260.6
043-199-000-0313
1.7452 AC

1B

1’6595

045&%—90&26)008

256.1

440.97

/UEEE‘/

587.84

[ 265.3

g
1271.21

1316.23

86'6V.

1€°16L

]
N
o
=]
@

1496.32(c)
1018
RES
A2

045 25 g gees
1A-1

1A

440.97

0o DRRIPRY

440.97

2A

1120.07

DRIL QUIP

EZ2=]

04559%89% 801

62°0GL

Harris

Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90

180
T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
3/25/2024

Geospatial or map data
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Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.
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